



    
        
        
            

            	Home
	Property Categories
	Apartments
	Hotel
	House
	Land
	Project
	Retail
	Villas



	Lefkas island
	Locations
		Afteli
	Agios Nikitas
	Agios Nikolaos
	Ammoussa
	Athani
	Desimi
	Egremni
	Evgiros
	Exanthia
	Fterno
	Geni
	Kalamitsi
	Karya
	Katouna
	Kontarena



	Locations
		Lefkada (City)
	Ligia
	Lipsopirgos
	Marantochori
	Meganisi
	Mikros Gialos
	Nydri
	Nikiana
	Perigiali
	Ponti
	Poros
	Porto Katsiki
	Sivota
	Tsoukalades
	Vasiliki






	About Us
	FAQ



	Services
	Our Projects



	Contact Us

        

    






    
        
        
            

      
            
                
                        
                            Login

                            
                                 


                                
                                
                                    
                                

                                
                                
     
                                Login
                                
                                    Need an account? Register here!
                                    Forgot Password?
                                                                    
    
                           


                            Register

                            

                                

                                
                                

                                 
                        

                                     
                        

                                                                    
                                                               
                                

                                
                                I agree with terms & conditions 
                                
                                
                                
                                
                                   
                                
      
                                Register
                                
                                    Back to Login                       
                                
   
                            


                            Reset Password

                            
                                

                                
                                    
                                

                                   
                                    
                                Reset Password
                                
                                Return to Login
                                

                            



                        

                   
                                
        

    




  

        
          
    

    
        
        [image: image]        
    
  
    
    
  
  
          
              


        
            [image: company logo]

        
            	Home
	Property Categories
	Apartments
	Hotel
	House
	Land
	Project
	Retail
	Villas



	Lefkas island
	Locations

		Afteli
	Agios Nikitas
	Agios Nikolaos
	Ammoussa
	Athani
	Desimi
	Egremni
	Evgiros
	Exanthia
	Fterno
	Geni
	Kalamitsi
	Karya
	Katouna
	Kontarena



	Locations

		Lefkada (City)
	Ligia
	Lipsopirgos
	Marantochori
	Meganisi
	Mikros Gialos
	Nydri
	Nikiana
	Perigiali
	Ponti
	Poros
	Porto Katsiki
	Sivota
	Tsoukalades
	Vasiliki






	About Us
	FAQ



	Services
	Our Projects



	Contact Us


        
        
                  
               
       
         
            
            +30 26450 20202
        
    
   
   
                  
 
        
        

        
        


            
          

       

              
            
     



    




    
        
       
    
    

     click to enable zoom


    loading... 
       

    



    
       We didn't find any results    



    
     open map
    
        View
            Roadmap
            Satellite
            Hybrid
            Terrain
        My Location
        Fullscreen
                Prev
            Next

        


    

     

    


    
    

 


    
 

    



    
    

      


     Advanced Search

    
        

        
            

        Property Category
            
            
 
                	Property Category
	Apartments
	Hotel
	House
	Land
	Offices
	Project
	Retail
	Stone House
	Villas


            


        Property Type
            
            
 
                	Property Type
	For RENT
	For SALE
	SOLD


            


        Bathrooms
            
            
 
                	Bathrooms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


            


        Bedrooms
            
            
 
                	Bedrooms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


            





More Search Options

                                
                                Elevator
                            

                                
                                Fireplace
                            

                                
                                Gym
                            

                                
                                Hot Bath
                            

                                
                                Media Room
                            

                                
                                Pool
                            

                                
                                Ventilation
                            

        


        

              

    
        We found  0 results.  
        View results
     
    

    
    

    
     


    

       





    

    
    
  


  
  


    

    

         Your search results

  

  

  

  

  






           Page not found


            
                
                We're sorry. Your page could not be found, But you can check our latest listings & articles                


                
                Latest Listings

                	575 – Prime Location near Porto Katsiki
	576 – Ionian Sunset Land in Athani
	566 – Mountainous Lefkada town view plot
	561 – Prime Plot in Athani Village
	560 – Egremni Beach Dream Plot
	556 – 50000 sqm Near Cape Lefkatas
	554 – Prime Land Minutes from Porto Katsiki Beach
	553 – Exclusive Porto Katsiki plot
	552 – Investment Opportunity in Vasiliki Village
	550 – 224 sqm Villa with Mesmerizing Views

                


                
                Latest Articles

                	Afteli beach
	Hello world!
	Hello world!

                


            


    

    





    
    
        
            
                            	Advanced Search

        Property Category
            
            
 
                	Property Category
	Apartments
	Hotel
	House
	Land
	Offices
	Project
	Retail
	Stone House
	Villas


            

        Property Type
            
            
 
                	Property Type
	For RENT
	For SALE
	SOLD


            

        Bathrooms
            
            
 
                	Bathrooms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


            

        Bedrooms
            
            
 
                	Bedrooms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


            
More Search Options

                                
                                Elevator
                            

                                
                                Fireplace
                            

                                
                                Gym
                            

                                
                                Hot Bath
                            

                                
                                Media Room
                            

                                
                                Pool
                            

                                
                                Ventilation
                            

Search

	Latest Listings

                                                    [image: slider-thumb]
                                                
Villa Yahli – Kalamitsi
                                                2.300.000 € 
                                           


                                                    [image: slider-thumb]
                                                
Del Mar Lefkada
                                                3.000.000 € 
                                           


                                                    [image: slider-thumb]
                                                
Noiya
                                                3.800.000 € 
                                           



	Our Listings
	Apartments(3)
	Hotel(1)
	House(9)
	Land(94)
	Project(9)
	Retail(1)
	Stone House(2)
	Villas(23)



	
                 Mortgage Calculator

               
                
                    Sale Price    
                        
                        
                    

                    
                    Percent Down    
                        
                        
                    

                  
                    Term (Years)    
                        
                        
                    

                    
                    Interest Rate in %    
                        
                        
                    

                    
                    
                        
                                              
                        
                    

                    Calculate
                   
            
                
                

	
                
                    Login

                    
                        

                            
                        
                        
                            
                        
                  
                        
                      
                        
       
                   
                        Login
                        
                        
                            Need an account? Register here!
                            Forgot Password?
                        
    
                    

                
              Register

                
                    

                    
                      
                         
                        
  
                          
                        
                        

                        I agree with terms & conditions 
  
                    
           
                    Register

                    
                        Back to Login                       
                    
   
                 

                

                Reset Password

                
                    

                    
                            
                    

                      
                        
                    Reset Password
                    
                    Return to Login
                    

                

            


                    

    
   



 

  

 
 

     
     
        
    
        	LEFKAS Realty
Lordoy Virona 16, 31100
(30) 2645 0 20202
(30) 697 51 23 702
info@lefkasrealty.gr


	About us
We are the top real estate agency, with agents available to answer any question 24/7. 



    

    
    
        					About
	 Site Map
	 Support Center
	 Terms Conditions
	 Submit Listing




		


    

    
    
        	Quick links
				Rentals
	 Sales
	 Contact
	 Terms Conditions
	Our blog




		


    

    
    
        	SEARCH

    
    Search
    


	SOCIAL LINKS:




    

     



              
             
                 
                     © Copyright 2022 | Lefkas Realty. All Rights Reserved                 

                 
                     	Terms of Use
	Privacy Policy


                 

             

         

     

 


 

		
		        
            

                
					[image: en_US]English				

            

            

                                    
          						  [image: el]Greek					          
                                    
          						  [image: de_DE]German					          
                                    
          						  [image: he_IL]Hebrew					          
                [image: en_US]English
            

        


    

            
    


    

        

        

            


                
                    

                    Welcome to Kyiv Real Estate

                


                


                    
                        Sign into your account                        


                         


                        
                        
                            
                            
                        

                        
                                                

                        Login
                        

                                                    

                   



                    
                        Create an account

                        

                        
                        

                        
                             
                        

                             
                        

                            
                        
                        
                        I agree with terms & conditions 

                        

                        
                        
                        Register

                    



                    
                        Reset Password

                        

                        
                                
                        

                                                
                        Reset Password

                    


                    
                        Register here!
                        Forgot password?

                        Back to login
                        Back to login
                         
                    



            


        


    

    

 
 

        
        
            
        

        Contact Us

        Use the form below to contact us!

        
            

        
 

        
         
        
        
        
        

                
            Send
         
            
            

        
  
    

    


     

    

    
        Compare Listings

         Compare 
    


    
          [image: ]




















































